

AAAF9TPXA2F/AAB Pachet furnituri birou

I.D.: 63465033

Data publicarii	24.11.21	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.209,24 RON - 7.209,24 RON

Descriere: denumire nr buc pret/buc valoare DOSAR PVC 800 0.84 672.27 DOSAR CU SINA 250 0.67 168.07 DOSAR PLIC 200 0.67 134.45 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 100 0.67 67.23 CALCULATOR 4 58.82 235.29 BIBLIORAFT 8 CM 117 7.98 934.03 FOLIE PROTECTIE 1400 0.25 352.94 BIBLIORAFT 6 CM 40 7.98 319.33 SUPTOR VERTICAL REVISTE 8 11.76 94.12 CAPSE 24/6 60 1.68 100.84 ACE GAMALIE 40 2.52 100.84 AGRAFE BIROU 40 1.26 50.42 AGRAFE BIROU 50 MM 20 4.20 84.03 AGRAFE BIROU 75 10 7.56 75.63 ALONJE 5 32.77 163.87 CORECTOR 35 4.20 147.06 MAPA PVC CU ELASTIC 14 8.40 117.65 CAPSATOR 7 21.01 147.06 PERFORATOR PROFI 1 75.63 75.63 DECAPSATOR 5 6.72 33.61 PLIC C6 3000 0.17 504.20 PLIC C5 1000 0.25 252.10 PLIC C4 350 0.34 117.65 PLIC CU BURDUF 60 1.68 100.84 CORECTOR BANDA 25 4.20 105.04 PIX CU GEL DIV. CULORI 55 3.36 184.87 PIX PASTA ALBASTRA 225 1.26 283.61 EVIDENTIATOR 55 4.20 231.09 MARKER PERMANENT NEGRU 40 3.36 134.45 MARKER DIV CULORI 45 3.36 151.26 POST-IT INDEX 38 4.20 159.66 POST-IT INDEX 30 2.52 75.63 BANDA ADEZIVA TESA 40 6.72 268.91 REGISTRU 200 FILE AR/DR 10 18.49 184.87 REGISTRU 100 FILE AR/DR 15 10.08 151.26 SFOARA CANEPA*/BUMBAC 12 6.72 80.67 LIPICI 36 GR 12 5.88 70.59 ASCUTITORI 12 3.36 40.34 PUNGA ELASTICE 9 4.20 37.82 7209.24
